Arabian Horse Weekend

25-26 may 2019 National and International ECAHO-C Show

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 37)

sponsored by:
BOELHOUWER TRUCK EN TRAILER SERVICE

RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
176 DANIYA AT TYPE 19 195 195 19 77
26/04/2018 Bay MORION x DONYA JAMAL by NADER AL JAMAL (US) H&N 19 19.75 19 19.25 7

1 B&T 185 18 18 18 72.5
Owner: D. Meslemani, Al Thumama Stud (Qatar) LEGS 15.5 155 15.5 16 62.5
Breeder: D. Meslemani, Al Thumama Stud MOVE 19 19 19 19 76
SCORE: 91.25 91 91.75 91 91.25
171 HDM BELLA CIAO TYPE 19 195 195 195 77.5
18/05/2018 Bay AJ AZZAM x RAHAFA AL HAWAJER by RFI FARID (BR) H&N 19.2519.75 19.5 19.75 78.25
2 B&T 175 18 18 175 71
Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE) LEGS 155 155 155 15 61.5
Breeder: HARAS DEL MAR (ESP) MOVE 19 195 19 19 76.5
SCORE: 91.19 90.2592.2591.5 90.75
173 MONTANA J TYPE 19 195 19 19 76.5
13/05/2018 Grey SHIRAZ DE LAFON x MELODY J by EMERALD J (BE) H&N 19 19.7519.25 19 7
3 B&T 18 185 18 175 72
Owner: JADEM ARABIANS BVBA (BEL) LEGS 155 155 155 155 62
Breeder: JADEM ARABIANS BVBA (BEL) MOVE 18 19 185 19 745
SCORE: 90.50 89.5 92.2590.25 90
174 ESTARA KA. TYPE 19 19 19 185 75.5
13/05/2018 Grey PSYTADEL x ESTOKADA KA by QR MARC (US) H&N 19 19 19 185 75.5
4 B&T 18 18 185 175 72
Owner: Mr and Mrs Gheysens Knocke Arabians (BEL) LEGS 155 155 155 155 62
Breeder: Mr and Mrs Gheysens Knocke Arabians (BEL) MOVE 19 19 19 195 76.5
SCORE: 90.38 90.5 90.5 91 895
172 MAGICAL STAR KA TYPE 185 19 19 19 75.5
15/05/2018 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x MELANIETA KA by QR MARC (US) H&N 1825 19 19 18.75 75
5 B&T 18 185 18 18 725
Owner: Mr and Mrs Gheysens Knocke Arabians (BEL) LEGS 15 155 155 15 61
Breeder: Mr and Mrs Gheysens Knocke Arabians (BEL) MOVE 185 19 19 19 755
SCORE: 89.88 88.25 91 90.5 89.75
177 IS ELASCA TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
01/02/2018 Grey ASCOT DD (BE) x IS ELANDA by ALTIS H&N 18.7519.25 19 18.75 75.75
6 B&T 175 175 18 17 70
Owner: Mr and Mrs D Smith (GBR) LEGS 15 155 155 15 61
Breeder: Dr. N. Ismer (Germany) MOVE 185 195 19 19 76
SCORE: 89.69 88.7590.75 90.5 88.75

A: Mr Abdelrazek Adel, C: Mrs. Ferraroni Maria, D: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, E: Mrs. Weidner Michaela
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Arabian Horse Weekend

25-26 may 2019 National and International ECAHO-C Show

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 37)

sponsored by:
BOELHOUWER TRUCK EN TRAILER SERVICE

RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
170 DIVINITY TYPE 185 185 19 185 745
16/06/2018 Chestnut AJ MARDAN x DAHLIA K H&N 18.75 18.5 18.75 185 74.5

7 B&T 18 18 185 18 72.5
Owner: King Of Hearts Stud Farm (BEL) LEGS 15 155 155 15 61
Breeder: King Of Hearts Stud Farm (BEL) MOVE 185 185 185 195 75
SCORE: 89.38 88.75 89 90.2589.5
175 MISS LISSARA-B TYPE 18 185 185 18 73
03/05/2018 Bay LISSAR x MISS MONOGRAMM H&N 18 18,5 185 18.25 73.25

8 B&T 17 175 18 175 70
Owner: BARAKAH ARABIANS (DNK) LEGS 15 15 155 16 615
Breeder: BARAKAH ARABIANS (DNK) MOVE 18 185 185 18 73
SCORE: 87.69 86 838 89 87.75

A: Mr Abdelrazek Adel, C: Mrs. Ferraroni Maria, D: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, E: Mrs. Weidner Michaela
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